
custom solutions

Manual Cord Draw Finestra® Custom 
Traverse Systems Pricing

Download the custom solutions order form:

Style Item #  

* Includes fascia, 
track, brackets, 
master carriers, 
carriers, cord, 
tension device and 
end pulleys. Does 
not include finials.

Cord Draw 
Ripplefold 
No Rings

Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded

FCHT20004RFC/
FCHT20005RFC/
FCHT20006RFC/
FCHT20007RFC/
FCHT20008RFC/
FCHT20009RFC/
FCHT20010RFC/
FCHT20011RFC/
FCHT20012RFC/
FCHT20013RFC/
FCHT20014RFC/
FCHT20015RFC/
FCHT20016RFC/
FCHT30004RFC/
FCHT30005RFC/
FCHT30006RFC/
FCHT30007RFC/
FCHT30008RFC/
FCHT30009RFC/
FCHT30010RFC/
FCHT30011RFC/
FCHT30012RFC/
FCHT30013RFC/
FCHT30014RFC/
FCHT30015RFC/
FCHT30016RFC/

Dia.
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"

Length
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'

UOM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

For Double, add /D 
to the item #

$253.00 
$316.25 
$379.50 
$442.75 
$506.00 
$569.25 
$632.50 
$695.75 
$759.00 
$822.25 
$885.50 
$948.75 
$1,012.00 
$322.00 
$402.50 
$483.00 
$563.50 
$644.00 
$724.50 
$805.00 
$885.50 
$966.00 
$1,046.50 
$1,127.00 
$1,207.50 
$1,288.00 

 $184.00 
 $230.00 
 $276.00 
 $322.00 
 $368.00 
 $414.00 
 $460.00 
 $506.00 
 $552.00 
 $598.00 
 $644.00 
 $690.00 
 $736.00 
 $253.00 
 $316.25 
 $379.50 
 $442.75 
 $506.00 
 $569.25 
 $632.50 
 $695.75 
 $759.00 
 $822.25 
 $885.50 
 $948.75 
 $1,012.00 
 

CORD DRAW MANUAL TRAVERSE SYSTEMS - RIPPLEFOLD
10 day lead time. Continuous Fascia Length: 4′ - 16′. Spliced Length: up to 36'.

SINGLE
System  |  per add'l ft

DOUBLE
System  |  per add'l ft

$63.25 

$80.50 

 $46.00 

 $63.25 

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

https://rowleycompany.scene7.com/is/content/rowleycompany/PDF/Finestra_Custom/finestra-custom-form-4001-cord-draw-track-system.pdf


Download the custom solutions order form:

Download the custom solutions order form:

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE...

* Includes fascia, 
track, brackets, 
master carriers, 
carriers, cord, 
tension device and 
end pulleys. Does 
not include finials.

Cord Draw 
Pinch Pleat 
No Rings

Style   Item #  
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded

FCHT20004PPC/
FCHT20005PPC/
FCHT20006PPC/
FCHT20007PPC/
FCHT20008PPC/
FCHT20009PPC/
FCHT20010PPC/
FCHT20011PPC/
FCHT20012PPC/
FCHT20013PPC/
FCHT20014PPC/
FCHT20015PPC/
FCHT20016PPC/

$253.00 
$316.25 
$379.50 
$442.75 
$506.00 
$569.25 
$632.50 
$695.75 
$759.00 
$822.25 
$885.50 
$948.75 
$1,012.00 

 $184.00 
 $230.00 
 $276.00 
 $322.00 
 $368.00 
 $414.00 
 $460.00 
 $506.00 
 $552.00 
 $598.00 
 $644.00 
 $690.00 
 $736.00 
 

CORD DRAW MANUAL TRAVERSE SYSTEMS - PINCH PLEAT - 2"
10 day lead time. Continuous Fascia Length: 4′ - 16′. Spliced Length: up to 36'.

Dia.
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"

Length
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'

UOM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

SINGLE
System  |  per add'l ft

DOUBLE
System  |  per add'l ft

 $46.00 $63.25 

SINGLE
System  |  per add'l ft

DOUBLE
System  |  per add'l ft

* Includes fascia, 
track, brackets, 
master carriers, 
carriers, cord, 
tension device and 
end pulleys. Does 
not include finials.

Cord Draw 
Pinch Pleat 
No Rings

Style   Item #  
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded

FCHT30004PPC/
FCHT30005PPC/
FCHT30006PPC/
FCHT30007PPC/
FCHT30008PPC/
FCHT30009PPC/
FCHT30010PPC/
FCHT30011PPC/
FCHT30012PPC/
FCHT30013PPC/
FCHT30014PPC/
FCHT30015PPC/
FCHT30016PPC/

Dia.
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"

Length
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'

UOM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

$322.00 
$402.50 
$483.00 
$563.50 
$644.00 
$724.50 
$805.00 
$885.50 
$966.00 
$1,046.50 
$1,127.00 
$1,207.50 
$1,288.00 

 $253.00 
 $316.25 
 $379.50 
 $442.75 
 $506.00 
 $569.25 
 $632.50 
 $695.75 
 $759.00 
 $822.25 
 $885.50 
 $948.75 
 $1,012.00 
 

CORD DRAW MANUAL TRAVERSE SYSTEMS - PINCH PLEAT - 3"
10 day lead time. Continuous Fascia Length: 4′ - 16′. Spliced Length: up to 36'.

$80.50  $63.25 

https://rowleycompany.scene7.com/is/content/rowleycompany/PDF/Finestra_Custom/finestra-custom-form-4001-cord-draw-track-system.pdf
https://rowleycompany.scene7.com/is/content/rowleycompany/PDF/Finestra_Custom/finestra-custom-form-4001-cord-draw-track-system.pdf


Ships in 10 business days.

• Save yourself valuable time, our in-house experts will fully assemble your Cord Draw Traverse System, 
    with or without "C" Rings, custom cut to your exact specification. Ships in 10 business days. 
• System ships to you fully assembled for your drapery to  be attached.
• This custom solution includes track(s), fascia, brackets, master carriers, carriers, end pulleys and cord  
    tension device if applicable. Finials sold separately. 
• Track lengths up to 16' continuous and 36' spliced; fascia lengths up to 16' continuous and 36' spliced; 4 ft. 
   minimum; sold by the ft. 
• Pinch Pleat or Ripplefold.

Download the custom solutions order form:

SINGLE
System  |  per add'l ft

DOUBLE
System  |  per add'l ft

* Includes fascia, 
“C” Rings, track, 
brackets, master 
carriers, carriers, 
cord, tension 
device and end 
pulleys. Does not 
include finials.

Cord Draw 
Pinch Pleat 
"C" Rings

Style Item #  
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded, Square
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded
Smooth, Reeded

FCHT20004PPCR/
FCHT20005PPCR/
FCHT20006PPCR/
FCHT20007PPCR/
FCHT20008PPCR/
FCHT20009PPCR/
FCHT20010PPCR/
FCHT20011PPCR/
FCHT20012PPCR/
FCHT20013PPCR/
FCHT20014PPCR/
FCHT20015PPCR/
FCHT20016PPCR/
FCHT30004PPCR/
FCHT30005PPCR/
FCHT30006PPCR/
FCHT30007PPCR/
FCHT30008PPCR/
FCHT30009PPCR/
FCHT30010PPCR/
FCHT30011PPCR/
FCHT30012PPCR/
FCHT30013PPCR/
FCHT30014PPCR/
FCHT30015PPCR/
FCHT30016PPCR/

For Double, add /D 
to the item #

$368.00 
$460.00 
$552.00 
$644.00 
$736.00 
$828.00 
$920.00 
$1,012.00 
$1,104.00 
$1,196.00 
$1,288.00 
$1,380.00 
$1,472.00 
$437.00 
$546.25 
$655.50 
$764.75 
$874.00 
$983.25 
$1,092.50 
$1,201.75 
$1,311.00 
$1,420.25 
$1,529.50 
$1,638.75 
$1,748.00 

 $299.00 
 $373.75 
 $448.50 
 $523.25 
 $598.00 
 $672.75 
 $747.50 
 $822.25 
 $897.00 
 $971.75 
 $1,046.50 
 $1,121.25 
 $1,196.00 
 $368.00 
 $460.00 
 $552.00 
 $644.00 
 $736.00 
 $828.00 
 $920.00 
 $1,012.00 
 $1,104.00 
 $1,196.00 
 $1,288.00 
 $1,380.00 
 $1,472.00 
 

Dia.
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
2"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"
3"

Length
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'
4'
5'
6'
7'
8'
9'
10'
11'
12'
13'
14'
15'
16'

UOM
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

CORD DRAW TRAVERSE SYSTEMS - PINCH PLEAT WITH "C" RINGS
10 day lead time. Continuous Fascia Length: 4′ - 16′. Spliced Length: up to 36'.

$92.00 

$109.25 

 $74.75 

 $92.00 

https://rowleycompany.scene7.com/is/content/rowleycompany/PDF/Finestra_Custom/finestra-custom-form-4001-cord-draw-track-system.pdf

